Annexure - 7

Name of the Corporat

¢ Debtor : Tricom Fruit Products Limited, Date of Commencement of CIR

P : 13/08/2024, List of Creditors as on: 05/09/2024

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Details of Claimant Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of
Amount % of Voting >=5.E: " Any Mutual | Amount of Claim _h:m.c::n o &
Departmest Date of Amount Nature of e Whether Bhiais Contingent Duts, hat may Claim Under Remarks, if Any
Receipt Claimed Claim Admitted Claim Related Party? . Claim : Verification
by guarantee in CoC be Set-off
Department Operational
of Goods and Creditor
Service Tax - |Government of] (Government
1|Pune 26-08-2024 1,59,81.516 1,28,82.025 |Dues) Not Applicable | Not Applicable [Not Applicable Not Applicable |Not Applicable |Not Applicable 30,99.491
Total= 1,59,81,516 1,28,82,025 30,99,491




